Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WL-N/WLM-N
8
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Not all combinations are possible. Contact your OMRON representative for details.)
(1) Actuator and Property Specifications (2) Built-in Switch Type
(3) Conduit Size, Ground Terminal Specifications
* Models with ground terminals are certified for EN/IEC (CE Marking).
(4) Indicator Type
(5) Lever Type
General-purpose Switches
WL@ - @ @ @ @ -N
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Code Lever Pretravel (PT)
CA2 Roller lever: R38 mm
15±5°
CA2-7 Roller lever: R50 mm
CA2-8 Roller lever: R63 mm
CA12 Adjustable roller lever: R25 to 89 mm
CL Adjustable rod lever: 25 to 140 mm
CAL4 Adjustable rod lever: 350 to 380 mm
CAL5 Rod spring lever
CA2-2 Roller lever: R38 mm
25±5°CA12-2 Adjustable roller lever: R25 to 89 mm
CL-2 Adjustable rod lever: 25 to 140 mm
CA2-2N Roller lever: R38 mm
MAX 20°CA12-2N Adjustable roller lever: R25 to 89 mm
CL-2N Adjustable rod lever: 25 to 140 mm
G2 Roller lever, high sensitivity: R38 mm
10°
G12
Adjustable roller lever, high sensitivity:
R25 to 89 mm
GL
Adjustable rod lever, high sensitivity:
25 to 140 mm
GCA2 Roller lever, high precision: R38 mm 5°
CA32-41 Fork lever lock
50±5°CA32-42 Fork lever lock
CA32-43 Fork lever lock
D18 Sealed top plunger
1.7 mmD28 Sealed top-roller plunger
D38 Sealed top-ball plunger
SD Horizontal plunger
2.8 mmSD2 Horizontal-roller plunger
SD3 Horizontal-ball plunger
NJ Flexible rod: Coil spring
20±10 mm
NJ-30 Flexible rod: Coil spring, multi-wire
NJ-2 Flexible rod: Resin rod
40±20 mm
NJ-S2 Flexible rod: Steel wire
+2°
−1°
+2°
0°
Code Specification
Blank Standard built-in switch
55 Airtight built-in switch
Code
Specifications
Conduit Size Ground terminal
Blank G1/2 None
G1 G1/2
Provided *
G Pg13.5
Y M20
TS 1/2-14NPT
Code Specifications
Blank No indicator
LE Neon lamp: 125 to 250 VAC
LD LED (10 to 115 VAC/DC)
Code Specifications
Blank Standard lever (Allen-head bolt)

WL-N/WLM-N
13
Ordering Information
Switches with Lever Actuators
Switches with Plunger Actuators
Switches with Flexible Rod Actuators
General-purpose Switches
Actuator
Roller lever R38 Roller lever: R50 Roller lever: R63
Item Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model
Basic
15±5° WLCA2-N WLCA2-7-N WLCA2-8-N
25±5° WLCA2-2-N ----- -----
MAX20° WLCA2-2N-N ----- -----
High-sensitivity 10° WLG2-N ----- -----
High-precision 5° WLGCA2-N ----- -----
Actuator
Adjustable roller lever
Adjustable rod lever:
25 to 140mm
Adjustable rod lever:
350 to 380mm
Rod spring lever
Item Pretravel (PT) Model Model Model Model
Basic
15±5° WLCA12-N WLCL-N WLCAL4-N WLCAL5-N
25±5° WLCA12-2-N WLCL-2-N ----- -----
MAX20° WLCA12-2N-N WLCL-2N-N ----- -----
High-sensitivity 10° WLG12-N WLGL-N ----- -----
Actuator
Fork lever lock Fork lever lock Fork lever lock Fork lever lock
Item
Movement until
the lever reverses
Model Model Model Model
Protective 50±5° WLCA32-41-N WLCA32-42-N WLCA32-43-N WLCA32-44-N
Actuator
Sealed top plunger
Sealed top-roller
plunger